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180 °F / 82°C
Temperature

High

Qwik DrainTM

Preassembled greywater 
removal system for high 
temperature or commercial 
applications where far 
pumping distances are 
required.

35 ft / 10.8 m

High
Shut-o� Head



ZT0616_Ea
0324 NEW

Supersedes

Voltage: 115 V / 60 Hz

Product Specifications

Basin volume: 6 gallon / 24 liter

1/2 HP, 5.6 A, 3/8"

Max Operating Temperature: 180 °F / 82 °C

On point: 210 mm / 8-1/3"

Off point: 70 mm / 2-3/4"

HP, Amps, Solids Handling:

Features and Benefits

2” NPT discharge

2” inlets on both sides

2” inlet
No need to break concrete to add a sink, pumps 
any direction

Removable observation lid for easy inspection 
and maintenance

© Copyright 2024 Zoeller® Co. All rights reserved.

Product information presented here reflects conditions at time of publication. 

Consult factory regarding discrepancies or inconsistencies.

10-1/32"
 (255 mm)

1-27/32"
(47 mm)

13-7/32"
(335 mm)

14-25/32"
(375 mm)

14-7/8"
(377 mm)

Smooth, modern, white finish

Preassembled for quick and easy installation

High head automatic pump with tank

Oil-filled cast iron motor
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Accessories included are (3) soft connectors, 
(6) hose clamps

Soft connector can 
adapt 1-1/2” and 2” 
pipe

Installable 
alarm

Optional alarm

10-4011

10-5090

Rubber pads for anti-vibration to decrease noise
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